

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER Supplier: Asian Hybrid Seed Technologies Inc P.O. Number: 2023051450 Address: 267 JUNA SUBD., QUIMPO BLVD., ECOLAND PhilGEPS Registration No. : 20050777771660310559 Date: Apr 27, 2023 Tel./Fax No.: 09399231338 P.R. No.: 2023031665 Registration Certificate: SEC Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 10 Working Days Place of Delivery: PAGRO, Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City I.N. Quantity/Unit Item Unit Cost Amount HYBRID CORN SEEDS 1 50.00 BAG 4,985.00 249,250.00 1. 9kg/bag 2. AH J505 Herbicide resistant NSIC registered; must be included in the BPI. 5. Minimum yield of 8-10 mt. has. Can produce 2 corn ear/plant Minimum shelling recovery of 65% - not less than Germination test result should be higher than 90% germination Resistant to corn pests and diseases 10. Drought resistant 11. Seeds must be harvested not more than two (2) months prior to delivery. 2 HYBRID CORN SEEDS 50.00 BAG 4.985.00 249,250.00 1. 9kg/bag Supreme 5150 3. Herbicide resistant NSIC registered; must be included in the BPI Minimum yield of 8-10 mt. has Can produce 2 corn ear/plant Minimum shelling recovery of 65% - not less than Germination test result should be higher than 90% germination.

Hybrid corn seeds as buffer stock under the Emergency Preparedness Project \wedge

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

(Signature over printed name)

Very truly yours,

By the Authority of the Governor:

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

ENGR. JOSIE JEAN R. RABANOZ, MPA, Enf Provincial Administrator

(Date)

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.



Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

Supplier: Asian Hybrid Seed Technologies Inc

Address : 267 JUNA SUBD., QUIMPO BLVD., ECOLAND

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 20050777771660310559

Tel./Fax No.: 09399231338 Registration Certificate: SEC

Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office

P.O. Number: 2023051450

Date: Apr 27, 2023 P.R. No.: 2023031665

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery:

Place of Delivery: PAGRO, Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

Delivery Term: 10 Working Days

LN. Quantity/Unit

Unit Cost

Amount

Resistant to corn pests and diseases

10. Drought resistant

11. Seeds must be harvested not more than two (2) months prior to delivery

Remarks:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. In the event of no calamity would occur within the year, the procured buffer-stocked planting materials will be distributed to corn-producing areas in the province.

> The award is based on Abstract No. 0420231154 created on April 17, 2023 and resolved on April 27, 2023 under Quotation No. B20231345 opened on April 14, 2023

Hybrid corn seeds as buffer stock under the Emergency Preparedness Project

Grand Total Amount in Words: FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND XX / 100

GRAND TOTAL:

P 498,500.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

do Noda Ross (Signature over printed name)

By the Authority of the Governor.

Very truly yours.

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

Nun

ENGR. JOSIE JEAN R. HABANOZ, MPA, ENF.

Provincial Administrato NOTE:

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.